Sun

Mon

Tue

5 and 6™ Grade
Soccer Schedule

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

3

5

0

7

8

Labor Day — Away Game LS Parent Night Home Game Possible Game
No School St Edmund’s Ellis

5:00 pm 4:00 pm (Girls only)
Practice Home Game Possible Game

3:30 —5:00 pm (Gym)

Community Day
4:00 pm

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Home Game Practice Away Game Possible Game
Falk MS 3:30 — 5:00 pm (gym) Ellis
5:00 pm 3:45 pm(Girls only)

23

24

25

Practice
3:30 - 5:00 pm

20

Practice
3:30-5:00 pm

21

28

Home Game
Sewickley

4:00 pm (Girls Only)

29

Possible Game

30




October

5" and 6™ Grade
Soccer Schedule

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Practice Home Game Home Game Possible Game
3:30 - 5:00 pm Falk MS Shady Side Academy
5:00 pm 3:45 pm

8

9

10

11

12

13

Columbus Day Home Game Possible Game
No School — St Edmund’s
Teacher In-Service 5:00 pm

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Practice Away Game Practice Possible Game
3:30—5:00 pm Community Day 3:30 —5:00 pm

4:45 pm
Away Game Practice Practice Possible Game
Sewickley Academy 3:30 - 5:00 pm 3:30 - 5:00 pm

4:00 pm (Girls only)

28

29

Practice
3:30—5:00 pm

30

31

Practice
3:30 - 5:00 pm

1

All Saint’s Day
No School
Diocesan Playoffs

2

Diocesan Playoffs

3

Diocesan Playoffs

A

Diocesan

5

v

8

Evening Parent/

10

9

Parent/Teacher




