September

5th and 6th Grade Soccer Schedule

Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	Labor Day – No School		Away Game St Edmund's 5:00 pm	LS Parent Night	Home Game Ellis 4:00 pm (Girls only)	Possible Game
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm (Gym)		Home Game Community Day 4:00 pm			Possible Game
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Home Game Falk MS 5:00 pm		Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm (gym)		Away Game Ellis 3:45 pm(Girls only)	Possible Game
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
		Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm	Practice 3:30 -5:00 pm		Home Game Sewickley 4:00 pm (Girls Only)	Possible Game
30						
						2018

October				16 th Grade Schedule		
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Тһи	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm	Home Game Falk MS 5:00 pm		Home Game Shady Side Academy 3:45 pm		Possible Game
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
•	Columbus Day No School – Teacher In-Service		Home Game St Edmund's 5:00 pm			Possible Game
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm	Away Game Community Day 4:45 pm		Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm		Possible Game
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Away Game Sewickley Academy 4:00 pm (Girls only)	Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm		Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm		Possible Game
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
	Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm		Practice 3:30 – 5:00 pm	All Saint's Day No School Diocesan Playoffs	Diocesan Playoffs	Diocesan Playoffs
4	5	6	7	8	9 –	10
Diocesan		O		Evening Parent/		2018 -